JRG BPIR PRODUCT LIST
Product Code Product Description Product Type Code Product Type Description
JRG0929404 JRGUMAT 3/4" UNION GASKET S Stock Product
JRG0929405 JRGUMAT 1" UNION GASKET S Stock Product
JRG0929407 JRGUMAT 1 1/2" UNION GASKET S Stock Product
JRG0929409 JRGUMAT 1 1/4" UNION GASKET S Stock Product
JRG0929410 JRG 2" UNION GASKET S Stock Product
JRG0929417 80mm JRGUMAT GASKET S Stock Product
JRG0929421 3/4" JRGUTHERM UNION GASKET S Stock Product
JRG0929423 1/2" JRGUTHERM UNION GASKET (also fits 1/2" circ. union) S Stock Product
JRG0929424 1/2" JRGUMAT UNION GASKET S Stock Product
JRG0929430 65mm JRGUMAT GASKET S Stock Product
JRG340012-25 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1/2"- PRE-SET @ 25 DEG I Indent Product
JRG340012-48 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1/2"- 48 (36 - 53 deg) S Stock Product
JRG340012-55 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1/2"- 55 (45 - 65 deg) S Stock Product
JRG340012X-48 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1/2"- 48 (36 - 53 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340012X-55 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1/2"- 55 (45 - 65 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340019-40 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 3/4"- 40 (30 - 45 deg) I Indent Product
JRG340019-48 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 3/4"- 48 (36 - 53 deg) S Stock Product
JRG340019-55 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 3/4"- 55 (45 - 65 deg) S Stock Product
JRG340019X-40 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 3/4"- 40 (30 - 45 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340019X-48 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 3/4"- 48 (36 - 53 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340019X-55 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 3/4"- 55 (45 - 65 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340025-25 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1"- 25 (20 - 30 deg) I Indent Product
JRG340025-40 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1"- 40 (30 - 45 deg) I Indent Product
JRG340025-48 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1"- 48 (36 - 53 deg) S Stock Product
JRG340025-55 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1"- 55 (45 - 65 deg) S Stock Product
JRG340025X-25 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1"- 25 (20 - 30 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340025X-40 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1"- 40 (30 - 45 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340025X-48 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1"- 48 (36 - 53 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340025X-55 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1"- 55 (45 - 65 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340032-40 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1 1/4"- 40 (30-45 deg) I Indent Product
JRG340032-48 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1 1/4"- 48 (35 - 55 deg) S Stock Product
JRG340032-55 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1 1/4"- 55 (45 - 65 deg) S Stock Product
JRG340032X-40 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1 1/4"- 40 (30 - 45 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340032X-48 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1 1/4"- 48 (35 - 55 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340032X-55 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1 1/4"- 55 (45 - 65 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340040-40 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1 1/2"- 40 (30 - 45 deg) I Indent Product
JRG340040-48 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1 1/2"- 48 (36 - 53 deg) S Stock Product
JRG340040-55 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1 1/2"- 55 (45 - 65 deg) S Stock Product
JRG340040X-40 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1 1/2"- 40 (30 - 45 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340040X-48 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1 1/2"- 48 (36 - 53 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340040X-55 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 1 1/2"- 55 (45 - 65 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340050-40 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 2"- 40 (30 - 45 deg) I Indent Product
1
JRG BPIR PRODUCT LIST
Product Code Product Description Product Type Code Product Type Description
JRG340050-48 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 2"- 48 (36 - 53 deg) S Stock Product
JRG340050-55 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 2"- 55 (45 - 65 deg) S Stock Product
JRG340050X-40 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 2"- 40 (30 - 45 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340050X-48 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 2"- 48 (36 - 53 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG340050X-55 JRGUMAT 3400 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 2"- 55 (45 - 65 deg) C/W UNIONS BLD Build Item
JRG341065-48 JRGUMAT 65mm MODEL 3410 48oC I Indent Product
JRG341065-55 JRGUMAT 3410 65mm 55deg (45-65 deg) S Stock Product
JRG341065X-48 JRGUMAT 65mm 48degC c/w 25mm RECIRC UNION BLD Build Item
JRG341065X-55 JRGUMAT 3410 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 65mm 55deg (45-65deg) c/w 25mm RECIRC UNION BLD Build Item
JRG341080-48 JRG3410 80mm - 48oC I Indent Product
JRG341080-55 80mm JRG MIXER 55oC S Stock Product
JRG341080X-48 JRGUMAT 80mm 48degC c/w 32mm RECIRC UNION BLD Build Item
JRG341080X-55 JRGUMAT 3410 THERMOBLENDING MIXING VALVE 80mm 55deg (45-65deg) c/w 32mm RECIRC UNION BLD Build Item
JRG632012 JRGUTHERM 1/2"less unions S Stock Product
JRG632012X JRGUTHERM FLOW REGULATOR VALVE 15mm c/w UNION ISOLATORS BLD Build Item
JRG632019 JRGUTHERM 3/4" less unions S Stock Product
JRG632019X JRGUTHERM FLOW REGULATOR 19mm c/w UNION ISOLATORS BLD Build Item
JRG820010 3/8" RECIRC. UNION S Stock Product
JRG820112 1/2" RECIRC. UNION S Stock Product
JRG833112 JRGUMAT UNION 1/2" c/w GASKET S Stock Product
JRG833119 JRGUMAT UNION 3/4" c/w GASKET S Stock Product
JRG833125 JRGUMAT UNION - 1" c/w GASKET S Stock Product
JRG833132 JRGUMAT UNION 1 1/4" c/w GASKET S Stock Product
JRG833140 JRGUMAT UNION 1 1/2" c/w GASKET S Stock Product
JRG833150 JRGUMAT UNION 2" c/w GASKET S Stock Product
JRG833912 JRGUTHERM UNION 1/2" - COMPLETE WITH INBUILT ISOLATOR S Stock Product
JRG833919 JRGUTHERM  UNION 3/4" - COMPLETE WITH INBUILT ISOLATOR S Stock Product
2